
Mannschaften/Reihenfolge

25. Jun. 17Schützenverein Roßwangen e. V.
Jedermannschießen 2017

M.-N MannschaftsnamePlatz 1Seite

Schützenklasse Ringe E.    Gesamt

1 Musikverein Roßwangen I
19

361
24
30

186
180
174

182

Ingolf Kraft
Alexander Butz
Manfred Kraft
Harald Uttenweiler

5481
1
1
1
1
10 0

52 Narrenzunft Roßwangen
310
235
489
142

178
175
161

187

Matthias Beckmann
Michael Okolowski
Daniel Schneckenburger
Georg Sauter

5402
1
1
1
1
10 0

58 bs Gruppe 2
36

561
492
560

176
174
176

168

Oliver Mladenovic
Vitali Miller
Patrik Aster
Tonco Martinovic

5353
1
1
1
1

Michael Wäschle 1564 183

55 bs Gruppe 1
559
97
96

125

175
174
176

180

Alexander Braun
Evelin Stoll
Bernd Stoll
Rolf Jetter

5314
1
5
1
1
10 0

2 Tenoros Bassos
480
12

139
44

176
181
173

158

Carsten Tränkle
Andreas Schwenk
Raimund Butz
Jutta Sauter

5305
1
1
1
5
10 0

17 Musikverein Roßwangen II
25
27

407
28

178
179
172

167

Jürgen Schäfer
Matthias Butz
Märte Grunwald
Chris Groß

5296
1
1
1
1
10 0



M.-N MannschaftsnamePlatz 2Seite

76 Weinmann & Schanz II
565
177
566
61

181
171
174

142

Sven Klose
Michael Nübell
Zehra Cetinkaya
Benjamin Gerhardt

5267
1
1
5
1
10 0

31 Comp Data I
77

129
572

0

174
169
180

0

Sebastian Eger
Uwe Munz
Dominic Häussler

5238
1
1
1
1
10 0

75 Weinmann & Schanz I
178
250
567
568

174
165
169

176

Matthias Öhrle
Andreas Seemann
Thomas Schlaich
Alex Trautwein

5199
1
1
1
1
10 0

36 Stadtverwaltung Balingen
363
494
348
574

180
181
146

119

Richard Schramm
Lea Schramm
Marius Schramm
Andreas Huonker

51010
1
20
20
1

Rita Huonker 5576 149

22 Lucky Luke Company
544
575
543

0

158
175
176

0

Frank Berger
Achim Berger
Philipp Grünzinger

50911
1
1
1
1
10 0

64 Top Team
98

569
314
570

154
145
178

167

Jasmin Hilmer
Melissa Hilmer
Stefan Jetter
Raphaela Schmoller

49912
5
5
1
5
10 0

49 Weinmann & Schanz III
562
527
335
563

152
164

0

177

Kismet Usak
Michael Kaltenbach
Matthias Keck
Ahmed Yavuz

49313
5
1
1
1
10 0



M.-N MannschaftsnamePlatz 3Seite

42 SVR Ausschuß II
373
573
210
375

153
165
159

139

Klaus Hahn
Kerstin Müller
Thomas Weinmann
Melanie Butz

47714
1
5
1
5
10 0

3 SVR Ausschuß I
170
168
291

0

164
153
153

0

Kay Kuhn
Michael Schäfer
Markus Schäfer

47015
1
1
1
1
10 0



M.-N MannschaftsnamePlatz 4Seite

Damenklasse Ringe E.    Gesamt

70 Xangies I
481
59

379
22

171
170
179

181

Ulrike Konz
Natalie Butz
Maike Tränkle
Susanne Beckmann

5311
5
5
5
5
10 0

14 Musikverein Damen
337
244
226
93

177
160
164

176

Marion Kraft
Birgit Grunwald
Nadine Capol
Nadja Kraft

5172
5
5
5
5
10 0

77 Xangies II
448
74

399
345

177
177
158

142

Irma Haug
Gabi Sauter
Marlis Hahn
Simone Schäfer

5123
5
5
5
5

Jutta Sauter 544 158



M.-N MannschaftsnamePlatz 5Seite

Jugend Ringe E.    Gesamt

5 Musikverein AlLoLe
191
512
185

0

168
165
157

0

Aline Capol
Lorina Kraft
Leonie Schäfer

4901
20
20
20
1
10 0

18 Musikverein Jugend
504
205
248
186

138
164
146

148

Jan Kraft
Manuel Fechter
Nico Capol
Jonas Fechter

4582
20
20
20
20
10 0


